UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LM200 MF

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide LARS
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|GS1’IC A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 1 OF 16




1 2 3
- 3748 -
)
e
N>
@)
I 7, I
@) (O1]
Q
N © Ty N
R~ | i
- T :
Q
@)
2 S o
Q& e %
Qr —
Y Y
. 7239
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D, Slide LARS
T"P’ T- t- t ou Tl\/pélg’:gr?“(gy MATERIAL: .
.'."\I%P IPUPTAP o alevik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 2 OF 16




1

foundation

7239

784

_ Y
_/
3
E C_ /‘\ A
N Y o
| o
B
D_ N
1/ A
Y
1924 850 _| 850 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D, Slide LARS
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX{’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, R‘Qe vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4
75301 Harjumaa WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:47 SHEET 3 OF 16




2895

950

Ground

Y

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LM200 MF

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide LARS
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45 SHEET 4 OF 16




] 2 3 4 5
2B
DI A
-
9 X
10
12
05 T
0 latform?2
g 3 platform 7\\
000 i | B
y 3platform! —~—
b/
74
'/ |
: 14 A
A‘cnp A
PN LI
11— 7R
3 wolonw-
A2 7 c
Cl
3 platform1
E1l
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide LARS
'FIP' T- t- t ou Tl\?gg:gﬁllgp MATERIAL: .
o 1PUPLAP " i clevik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
] ) 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 5 OF 16




1

2

3

4

exploded/

75301 Harjumaa

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 post 28x?28x2350 painted aluminium 4
2 post 28x928x2100 painted aluminium 2
3 Platform laminated wood, metal 3
4 Stairs_950 MF PE plastic 1
5 slide h_1200 stainless steel, PE plastic 1
6 slide guard block metal, plastic 1
7 panel 750x600 PE plastic 3
8 panel 750x750 PE plastic 1
9 captain wheel PE plastic, metal 1
10 panel 750x750 PE plastic 1
11 panel 750x750 with letters PE plastic 1
12 |climbing wall h_750x1520 PE plastic 1
13 playcorner-kitchen PE plastic 1
14 playcorner-bench PE plastic ]
15 roof PE plastic 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| R Fedotov 24082015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide LARS
B\ o RER L
P Tiptiptap® ,u; divic Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 6 OF 16




WEIGHT:

- - ground @
nE i Y
_ - - } ‘-\__’/-’ o \\ - _ _ 8
K [
o
5 4 3" 2 2 3 4 5 Q
concrete N
Y
o
®)
Y}
- 1
]
Y
¥/
@300
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 nut cover M12
3 washer M10
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 nut cover cap M12
DAVENSIONS ARE BN MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LMQOO I\/\F
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide LARS
.5 Tip’ripTTop (gU
", - u ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A
.IX:P Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 7530] HorijOO | SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 7 OF 16




0

ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

polt DIN603 M10x100

polt DIN603 M10x60

nut DIN985 M10

Woodscrew 6 x 90

N WIN|—

nut cover M10

é

nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:

APPVD Slide LARS

", o ._
-','.EP Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa,

Tiptiptap OU

connecting platform to post

Veetorni 9,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:15

SHEET8 OF 16




w

1 2 3 4
4, 5 6
]
3 2
6 5 4 o [\
ﬂ'a
1
N
3 TQ
panel
\pos’r
e ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |Corner 90°
2 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
3 |bolt DIN603 M10x30
4 |nut cover M10
5 |nut DIN985 M10
6 |nut covercap M10
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LMQOO MF
APPV'D - — | Slide LARS
. Tiptiptap OU connecting panel to post
A . . () Veet i9, MATERIAL:
-;'\"%P Ti ptl ptapou Jori clevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 9 OF 16




ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

1

nut cover M8

2

washer M8

3

bolt DIN933 M8x50

4

nut cover cap M8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide LARS

\p Tiptiptap OU connecting playcorner-bench to panel

T : H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :

TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4

75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 10 OF 16




Playcorner

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
] nut cover M8
2 washer M8
3 bolt DIN933 M8x50
4 nut cover cap M8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LM200 MF

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide LARS
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 11 OF 16




ground fixing

DETAIL A
SCALE1:5

PART NUMBER

polt DIN603 M8x30

bolt DIN603 M8x50

nut DIN985 M8

nut cover M8

nut cover cap M8

polt DIN603 M10x50

nut DIN985 M10

nut cover M10

nut cover cap M10

5\000\|o~cn4>o>r\>~

metal screw DIN 7380 M8x16

11

corner 58x30

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LM200 MF

DRAWN

R.Fedotov 24.08.2015

APPV'D

P,
TAD

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

73 Tiptiptap® o clevic Rae vaid.

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Slide LARS
connecting silde to platform

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:12

SHEET 12 OF 16




é

9( 5

slide

It is important to drill 8,5mm holes
through side panel and slide.

TEM PART NUMBER
1 |slide guardrail 2015
2 |slide side panel
3 [slide side panel fixing 40x123
4 |side panel 110x780
5 |nut cover M10
6 |nut cover cap M10
7 |bolt DIN931 M10x50
8 |bolt DIN603 M10x30
9 |nut DIN985 M10
10 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
11 |bolt DIN603 M8x45
12 |nut cover M8
13 |nut cover cap M8
14 |nut DIN985 M8
15 |wood screw 4,8x13
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
APPV'D, Slide LARS

LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

connecting silde quard block to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:12

SHEET 13 OF 16




climbing wall

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
Corner 90°
bolt DIN603 M10x30
bolt DIN603 M10x90
nut cover M10
nut DIN985 M10
nut cover cap M10

NN WIN|—

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:

APPVD Slide LARS

", o ._
-','.EP Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa,

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

75301 Harjumaa

connecting climbing wall to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 14 OF 16




Ground fixing

Platform

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

nut cover M10

wood screw DIN571 10x80

nut cover cap M10

polt DIN603 M10x70

N WIN—

washer M10
nut DIN985 M10
7 nut cover for beam M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide LARS
T"E - H ou Ti?;ig’:gr?\i(gu MATERIAL:
P Tiptiptap® ,u: dievic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 15 OF 16




post
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |bolt DIN603 M10x120
2 |nuf cover M10
3 |nut DIN985 M10
4 |nut cover cap M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM LM200 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 24.08.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide LARS
.5 Tiptiptap OU connecting roof to post
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 16 OF 16




	Sheet1
	Drawing View11

	Sheet2
	Drawing View12

	Sheet3
	Drawing View34

	Sheet4
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37

	Sheet5
	Drawing View17

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28

	Sheet8
	Drawing View29

	Sheet9
	Drawing View30

	Sheet10
	Drawing View32

	Sheet11
	Drawing View33

	Sheet12
	Drawing View22
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet13
	Drawing View24

	Sheet14
	Drawing View25

	Sheet15
	Drawing View31

	Sheet16
	Drawing View38


